

30.09.2024

Ex No. 6777/24
Hira Lal vs. Kapil Kumar

Fresh execution petition received on assignment, it be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar Dubey, Ld. Counsel for the DH.

Civil Nazir to report.

List on **29.11.2024**.

Sachin Sood
DJ-01, Central, THC
30.09.2024